Town of Whiteville
Thomas Stanley

J. C. Lennon
McDaniel-Boice Ins. Co.
Columbian Banknote Co.
Service Telephond Co,
Western Union Telegraph Co.
Schulken Brothers

J. C, Stank y

Vineland Ice Co.

W. H., Bullard

Columbus Telephene Co.
Oscar High

Grace G. Baldwin

A. W. Williamson

J. L. Robinson

W. L, Hobbs

J. A. Hooks

Kelly Jonhnson

H. D. Stanley

Marks Truck and Tractor Co.
A. B. Brady

Out Door Poor Vouchers
Insolvent Vouchers

James Davis 1942
W. B. Keaves 1942
R. M. McLamb 1942
Cassie Smith 1936

" n 1937

" n 1939

n " 1940
Mrs. Lutie Wright 1937
G. T. Storr 1937
Ge T. Storr 1938
Ge T, Storr 1939
G. T. Storr 1940
C. R. Parks 1936
C. R. Parks 1938
C. R. Parks 1939
C. R. Parks 1940
A. L. Armour Estate 1936
A, L., Armour Estate 1938
A. L. Armour Estate 1939
A. L. Armour Estate 1940

Clerk

: LZﬁaj;jyflcéfLAacoo,~

The

November 6,

Robinson
Hooks
Hobbs

Stanley

/To Oct. water account $ 23.25
To repair at jall 3480

To account - County Home and Farm 1.25

To renewal of bonds 33.75

To printing Refunding Bonds 41.71

To Oct. account - Fair Bluff Post 3.50

To Account 3.96

To account _ 28,07

To 1 day on Board and mileage 6.60

To ice account for Oct. 13.80

To additional salary - Sheriff 25.00

To Oct. account 76.50

To account 43.46

To commissions on collections 359 .47

To 1 day on Board, 2 days Com. work, etc. 33.25

To & day on Board and mileage 6.00

To 1 day on Board, 1 day Com. work and mi. 16.00

n 1 " " 1 n n fn 10.40

To Oct. salary - County Farmer (12 das) 20,00

To conveylng prisoner to Raleigh 14.50

To refund on gchedule "B" tax 1.00

To expense to. Norfolk, Va. by order of Ct. 40.00
Total 31.00
Tokal 426.40

tax To adjust taxes as per order of Board 2.00
tax " b " * " 38,27
tax " " " " " 6.70
tax " A " " " 6.88
tax " " n " " 7.82
tax % " t v n 7 .59
tax " " " n " 7.64
tax " " " " " 10.37
tax " " " " " 1.50
tax " " n " " 1.59
tax " " " " " 3.37
tax " ® " " n 3.74
tax " " h " by 17.46
tax " ' " " " 19,10
tax " " " " " 23.56
tax % " " " " 30,62
tax " A " " " 26,12
tax " " " " " 8.28
tax " " " " " 4,74
tax " " " " " 8.31
tax % " " " " 6.07

1942 at 8:00 P, M, according to adjournment.

Ordered: that the following refunds be granted:

On motlon, meeting was adjourned until November 6, 1942,

Approved:

-
)

Chal rman

Williamson, Chairman

Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their said office

Members of the Board preseqt

M. K. Fuller, Clerk

The following business was transacted.




Eaie il Ll el Tk St 2 I S A i Sl O

14

Ordered: that theé order asllowlng settlement of Julia Sutton taxes on E;(;ﬁ?

Sept. 7, 1942 be extended to November 15, 1942,

Ordered: that Raymond Mallard be employed as tax attorney for Columbus County
at a salary of $150.00 per month, beginning November 15, 1942.

Ordered: that as of December 1, 1942, the delinquent tax office be abolished
and that the tax recelpts, land sales certificates and records be delivered to
B. L. Martin, Tax Collector, for collection on the same basis as hls present contrad
and that the accounts of Mrs. Grace G. Baldwin be audited and settlement made with
her and that she be relieved of her duties as Delinquent AMax Collector as of
December 1, 1942,

On motion, adjournennt was made until November 20, 1942,

Approved:

Chairman

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their said office November
20, 1942 at 8:00 P. M. according to adjournment. Members of the Board present:

A. W Williamson

J. L, Robinson

J. A, Hooks

J. C, Stanley

W. L. Hobbs

M, K. Fuller, Clerk
The following business was transacted.

s. C, Oliver, Counﬁy Farm Agent, having tendered his resignation effective as
of December 1, 1942, it 1s ordered that same be accepted.

A motion was made by Commissioner W. L. Hobbs that Mr. Charles D. Raper be
made County Farm Agent to succeed Mr. 3. C. Ollver,sresigned, and at the same salary
paid Mr. 0liver and that Mr. J. P. Quinerly be made Assistant County Farm Agent,
succeeding Mr. Raper as such and at the same salary paid Mr. Raper as Assistant
County Farm Agent. Commissioner J. C. Stanley seconded Mr. Hobbs' motion and same

was carried with all commissioners voting therefor.

On motion of Commissioner J. L. Robinson, seconded by Commissioner W. L. Hobbs,
1t is ordered that the unexpended balance of $600 previously appropriated to pay
J. P. Quinerly be transferred to and used for clerical assistance in the Extension

Department.

t,




